
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 SEPTEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 CLARKE'S CLASSICS Various1 ACL/UMA 4828548
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GAME OF THRONES: SEASON 7

WISH YOU WERE HERE

PEACEFUL PIANO

A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS …

DADS LOVE CLASSICS 2

SCORE

HIS LIFE AND MUSIC

FALLING IN LOVE

ONE VOICE

CELEBRATION

ELEMENTS

THE GREATEST HITS

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

MOZART: PIANO CONCERTOS NOS.20 & 21

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

TOGETHER

Ramin Djawadi

The Ten Tenors

Various

Mark Vincent

Kate Miller-Heidke & The Sydney Symph…

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Various

2Cellos

Gurrumul Yunupingu & The Sydney Sym…

Andre Rieu

Aled Jones

Richard Clayderman

Ludovico Einaudi

Il Divo

Soundtrack

Christian Zacharias

Andrea Bocelli

Grigoryan Brothers

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

IND

SMW/SME

DEC/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

ABC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/SME

DEC/UMA

SYCO/SME

PDR/UMA

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME

<G>

<P>
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1
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1

1
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1

1

1
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1

4

1

1

21

13

20

3

12

2

23

67

46

23

13

38

87

192

1

401

18

67

794043193545

88985433712

4827942

88985431722

5768885

4814967

4815725

88985349122

3764720

5707923

5376605

FANFARE254

4811970

88725476042

3724585

4790061

1746680

4815101

88985314732
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